Discover the Ouiet Elecance of One of Jazz Guitar’s Most Renowned Players.
& i 2 d
Each Song Chapter Contains In-Depth Analysis

and Audio with Slow Demos.

(All of a Sudden) My Heart Sings

Angel Eyes

Autumn Leaves
Big Blues

My Man’s Gone Now

Prelude to a Kiss

St. Thomas
Scrapple from the Apple
Tangerine
Things Ain’t What They Used to Be
Without a Song

You'd Be So Nice to Come Home To

Book §10.99, CD $12.00 = Pkg $22.99
Partz not sold separately

“lll || || 'M“m IHI ‘ 1SBN 978-0-634-08025-8
L
"a HAaL=l_ EONARD 9780634080258



CONTENTS

Page Title

4 Introduction

4 Discography

5 The Recording

5 Equipment

Tuning

6 (All of a Sudden) My Heart Sings
12 Angel Eyes
19 Autumn Leaves
26  Big Blues
34 My Man’s Gone Now
39 Prelude to a Kiss
4 Scrapple from the Apple
50 St. Thomas
56 Tangerine
61 Things Ain't What They Used to Be
65 Without a Song
71 You'd Be So Nice to Come Home To
78 Guitar Notation Legend

CD Track

2-3

4-5

8-10

-2

13-16

17-19

20-21

22-23

24-25

26-28

28932



