## Discover the Quiet Elegance of One of Jazz Guitar's Most Renowned Players. Each Song Chapter Contains In-Depth Analysis and Audio with Slow Demos.

(All of a Sudden) My Heart Sings

Angel Eyes

Autumn Leaves

Big Blues

My Man's Gone Now

Prelude to a Kiss

St. Thomas

Scrapple from the Apple

Tangerine

Things Ain't What They Used to Be

Without a Song

You'd Be So Nice to Come Home To

Book \$10.99, CD \$12.00 = Pkg \$22.99
Parts not sold separately



HI 006058/18





## CONTENTS

Page	Title	CD Track
4	Introduction	
4	Discography	
5	The Recording	
5	Equipment	
	Tuning	1
6	(All of a Sudden) My Heart Sings	2–3
12	Angel Eyes	4–5
19	Autumn Leaves	6–7
26	Big Blues	8-10
34	My Man's Gone Now	11–12
39	Prelude to a Kiss	13–16
44	Scrapple from the Apple	17–19
50	St. Thomas	20-21
56	Tangerine	22-23
61	Things Ain't What They Used to Be	24–25
65	Without a Song	26-28
71	You'd Be So Nice to Come Home To	29-32
78	Guitar Notation Legend	